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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Symbol 56A.11/16X13/16

Rozmiar [']
Rozmiar podwajny
L [mm]

Rodzaj

Typ

Opis

3-05-2024

11/16"

13/16"

170.00

chromowane satynowane
oczkowe

calowe
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AUTORYZOWACI:IH DYSTRYBLF!TOIE

NARZIEDZI

SYMBOL: 56A.11/16X13/16 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148519375572
56A.11/16X13/16 - Klucz oczkowy krotki, odchylony o 10°
11/16"x13/16"

NOTE: The product has been withdrawn from sale by the manufacturer. No suggested replacements available.
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https://facom.com.pl/en/9950-56a1116x1316-klucz-oczkowy-krotki-odchylony-0-10-1116x1316.html
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